DS120 5/07R
Follow tile manufacturer’s recommendations. Test a small
area prior to use. Polyblend Non-Sanded Grout may be
appropriate for tile not suitable for use with sanded grout.
Certain tile with high absorption, surface porosity or rough,
textured surfaces and certain types of porcelain may require
sealing prior to grouting to prevent staining. Use TileLab®
SurfaceGard® Penetrating Sealer as a grout release to pre-

Initial Set 4 hours
Final Set 5 hours
ORDERING INFORMATION
We will match any color as a special order.
ITEM ITEM
COLOR CODE SIZE PKG CODE SIZE PKG
USA Stock Colors
#9 Natural Gray PBG097-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#10 Antique White PBG107-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG1025 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#11 Snow White PBG117-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#17 Butter Cream PBG177-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#19 Pewter PBG197-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#22 Sahara Tan PBG227-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#35 Chaparral PBG357-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#45 Summer Wheat PBG457-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#50 Nutmeg PBG507-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#52 Tobacco Brown PBG527-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#60 Charcoal PBG607-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#90 Ocean Blue PBG907-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#95 Sable Brown PBG957-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#96 Quarry Red Clay PBG967-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#101 Quartz PBG1017-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#105 Earth PBG1057-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#115 Platinum PBG1157-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#122 Linen PBG1227-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#135 Mushroom PBG1357-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#145 Light Smoke PBG1457-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#156 Fawn PBG1567-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#165 Delorean Gray PBG1657-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#180 Sandstone PBG1807-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#185 New Taupe PBG1857-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#190 Bay Leaf PBG1907-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#195 Pale Mauve PBG1957-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#301 Arctic Ice PBG3017-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#305 Onyx Green PBG3057-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#311 Moss PBG3117-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#333 Alabaster PBG3337-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#335 Winter Gray PBG3357-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#365 Canvas PBG3657-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#370 Dove Gray PBG3707-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#380 Haystack PBG3807-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#381 Bright White PBG3817-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#382 Bone PBG3827-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#383 Italian Straw PBG3837-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#384 Camel PBG3847-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG38425 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#385 Driftwood PBG3857-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG38525 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#386 Oyster Gray PBG3867-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG38625 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#387 Captain's Blue PBG3877-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG38725 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#388 Mallard Green PBG3887-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG38825 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#389 North Sea Green PBG3897-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG38925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#390 Rose Beige PBG3907-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG39025 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#405 Midnight Blue PBG4057-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG40525 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#410 Black Cherry PBG4107-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG41025 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#415 Concord Grape PBG4157-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG41525 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#420 Lipstick PBG4207-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box PBG42025 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
Special Order Colors
All 48 colors available. PBGXXX50 50 lb. (22.68 kg) Bag
Seal Beach, CA (562) 598-8808 Customer Support (800) 272-8786 www.custombuildingproducts.com Manufacturing facilities nationwide.
ORDERING INFORMATION
We will match any color as a special order.
ITEM ITEM
COLOR CODE SIZE PKG CODE SIZE PKG
Canada Stock Colors
#9 Natural Gray CPBG097-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#10 Antique White CPBG107-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG1025 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#11 Snow White CPBG117-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#17 Butter Cream CPBG177-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#19 Pewter CPBG197-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#22 Sahara Tan CPBG227-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#35 Chaparral CPBG357-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#45 Summer Wheat CPBG457-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#50 Nutmeg CPBG507-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#52 Tobacco Brown CPBG527-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#60 Charcoal CPBG607-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#90 Ocean Blue CPBG907-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#95 Sable Brown CPBG957-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#96 Quarry Red Clay CPBG967-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#101 Quartz CPBG1017-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#105 Earth CPBG1057-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#115 Platinum CPBG1157-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#122 Linen CPBG1227-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#135 Mushroom CPBG1357-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#145 Light Smoke CPBG1457-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#156 Fawn CPBG1567-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#165 Delorean Gray CPBG1657-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#180 Sandstone CPBG1807-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#185 New Taupe CPBG1857-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#190 Bay Leaf CPBG1907-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#195 Pale Mauve CPBG1957-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#301 Arctic Ice CPBG3017-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#305 Onyx Green CPBG3057-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#311 Moss CPBG3117-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#333 Alabaster CPBG3337-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#335 Winter Gray CPBG3357-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#365 Canvas CPBG3657-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#370 Dove Gray CPBG3707-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#380 Haystack CPBG3807-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#381 Bright White CPBG3817-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#382 Bone CPBG3827-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#383 Italian Straw CPBG3837-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#384 Camel CPBG3847-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG38425 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#385 Driftwood CPBG3857-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG38525 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#386 Oyster Gray CPBG3867-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG38625 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#387 Captain's Blue CPBG3877-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG38725 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#388 Mallard Green CPBG3887-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG38825 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#389 North Sea Green CPBG3897-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG38925 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#390 Rose Beige CPBG3907-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG39025 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#405 Midnight Blue CPBG4057-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG40525 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#410 Black Cherry CPBG4107-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG41025 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#415 Concord Grape CPBG4157-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG41525 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag
#420 Lipstick CPBG4207-4 7 lb. (3.17 kg) Box CPBG42025 25 lb. (11.34 kg) Bag